



CG-PUB-2-0484C-EN



WWW.GRASSVALLEY.COM

Join the Conversation at $\mbox{GrassValleyLive}$ on Facebook, Twitter, YouTube and $\mbox{Grass Valley}$ on LinkedIn.



This product may be protected by one or more patents. For further information, please visit: **www.grassvalley.com/patents**. Grass Valley[®], $GV^{\mathbb{B}}$ and the Grass Valley logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Grass Valley USA, LLC, or its affiliated companies in the United States and other jurisdictions. Grass Valley products listed above are trademarks or registered trademarks of Grass Valley USA, LLC or its affiliated companies, and other parties may also have trademark rights in other terms used herein. Copyright $^{\circ}$ 2019-2021 Grass Valley Canada. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.